
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other 7310 8350 7830

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other 5000 8010 6505

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local 5455 7775 6322

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton 7000 8250 7625

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 5400 5800 5600

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 5600 6000 5800

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6505 8340 7450

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6800 7050 6950

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6811 7000 6911

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6825 7011 6925

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 6825 7011 6925

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other 6000 7500 6750

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other 6600 8025 7150

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other 5000 8200 8000

Gujarat Kachchh Anjar Other 6975 6975 6975

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other 5500 8250 7000

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne 7000 8275 8200

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 3730 8050 7900

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton 6500 8575 8000

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 5290 6755 6025

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) 7400 7800 7600
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